RIZONA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 8 2007 3 0 0 9

DR NUMBER 2007-067006

Yes No

4	AKILONA DEFAKTMENT OF FUDLIC SAFET	<u> </u>
(OFFENSE / INCIDENT / ALCO	HOL REPORT
•	OFFENSE REPORT () INCIDENT REPORT	ALCOHOL REPORT
		Yes No

E & □ OLEO	ING TECHNIQUES RESIN CAPSICUM FRICAL ENERGY	A (Q.Q.)	DEADL	T WEAPONS .EYHAL IMPACY MUNIT Y FORCE NT VIDEO-TAPED	IONS)	OFFICE	REATER	SAULTEO URED D'AND RELEASED LIZED	1	SUSPECT IN. TREATED HOSPITA	AND RELEASED
REPORTED: DATE	E (MO/DAY/YR)	REPORTED: TIME	TYPE OF OF	FENSE / INCIDENT			·	ARS	CODE	JURIS	DICTION
12/0		2210				OR ABOVE			8-1381A2		SAN TAN
OCCURRED: DAT		OCCURRED: TIME	LOCATION	OF OCCURRENCE (MILI	POSTIST	REET,ETC.)		CITA	TON NUMBER (S)	•
· 12/08		2210	٠. ٠		OWB DO					NONE	
LOCATION OF ARE	•			ARREST; DATE (MOID	AY/YR)	ARREST: TIME	ro	CATION BOOKED	OR REFERRED	70	
	US60WB I			12/08/0		2210		PENDING			
VICTIM	SOCIAL SECUR	ITY NUMBER		DRIVER'S LICENSE N	MBER'S E)	P. DATE ST	ATE	OPERATOR			NI Y MIN
SUSPECT	1, 1, 1, 1, 1	-1-5-1-7		·				SUSPENDED	REVOKED Y	N FATAL	лту 🗆
NAME: LAST	1	FIRST	٠.,			HEIGHT EYES	HAIR	ORIGIN	RTHDATE	PLACE	OF BIRTH
	MOYA	JOH	NHOL NE	. M F	240	600 BR	BR	8 B			
STREET ADDRES	s				CITY			ST ZIP	R	ESIDENCE F	HONE NUMBER
		a	,1								
EMPLOYER NAL.					EMPLOY	EK AUUKEDO		CITY		ST	ZIP CODE
SUSPECT VEHIC	GLE:						1. 1000		And the same		
LICENSE NUMBE		STATE YEAR	MAKE	MODELITY	PE	COLOR VEHICLE	DENTIF	ICATION NO. (VIN)			
		AZ	07 NIS	\$ 40	SD	BLU				TOV	VED OWNER
VICTIM VEHICLE						1000	7		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T	
LICENSE NUMBER		STATE YEAR &	MAKE .	MODELITY	PE	COLOR VEHICLE (D	DENTIF	CATION NO. IVINI	•		
										TOW	
ACCET FORCE!	TURE, Emp						ᆜ				M O Y O N
ASSET FORFEI	THE REAL PROPERTY.		rrency	Real Property	Per	sonal Property	L	Other:			
VICTIMS RIGHT	RAL:	☐ Victims		otification Comple		- 1		Victims Right			
	VED: V=Vi	ctim S=Suspe	ect P=Pa	ssenger W=Wi	tness N				ting IL=In	vestigat	
CODE		NAME				ADDRESS, CITY	STA	TE, ZIP CODE			PHONE
				-							
										_	
		·									
									7 7 1		
ADDITIONAL IN	FORMATION										
SEE ATTAT	CHED NA	RRATIVE									
					١.						1
					,						~ ~ ~ ~ . ~ .
					•	•					
				•							
			٠.								
				MIRAN	IDA WAI	RNING			West Steel Steel		
_	Do you underst	and these rights?				N Juvenile was advi	and the	ot the Investle or	w ha samandad	to Adult co	THE TY DN
PENDING	Will you waive					N Parent or juvenile					
CLOSED BY:		d warnings at (Hour)	. 22	237							
ARREST						(Hour):					
OTHER	arrested?	ormed of the offense	(a) sor with Cit		■Y □	N			_		
OFFICER NAME			1000	4 (EQ 5/ Y))	NO e e	REVIEW	NE SI	PERVISORS			TE/ /
	J. LOGAN		6793					///	1 L 75	155 1	413/2007
		(original); PROSE		VORKING COPY			1	/ (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 		DPS 802-0	4084 Rev. 09/2003

Charges:

- 1. 28-1381A2 DUI with a breath alcohol concentration over .08.
- 2. 28-1381A1 DUI- Alcohol.

Subpoena List:

1. Ofc. J. Logan, #6793,

Attachments:

- 1. Alcohol Influence Report.
- 2. Admin per Se/Implied Consent Affidavit.
- 3. Arizona Department of Public Safety Independent Test Advisory/Release of Arrested Person.
- 4. Form 4.
- 5. Search Warrant.
- 6. Phlebotomy Blood Draw Report.
- 7. Scientific Analysis Request Form.

Evidence:

1. Pkg. JL, Item: #1., two (2) grey top vials of suspect's blood submitted to DPS Property and Evidence for Scientific Analysis for blood alcohol content.

Synopsis:

On 12/08/07, at 2210 hours, I arrested John Moya with a date of birth of (for the above listed charges. Signs/symptoms of impairment included: poor driving behavior, odor of an alcoholic beverage, admission to drinking, 6 clues of HGN, poor SFST's, mood swings, antagonistic, swaying, and bloodshot watery eyes. Moya refused Intoxilyzer 8000 breath test. A tele-fax search warrant was obtained and issued for his blood. Moya was later released to a responsible party.

Narrative:

On 12/08/07, at approximately 2145 hours, I was on routine patrol in my fully marked DPS patrol vehicle traveling in the HOV lane westbound on US60 near Country Club Road. I was traveling at about 80 miles per hour when I saw a vehicle come up behind my vehicle at a high rate of speed. At Alma School Road I sped up to 85 miles per hour and the vehicle began pacing me from about three car lengths back. The posted speed limit is 65 miles per hour. As I approached Dobson Road I slowed down and let the vehicle pass. As the vehicle passed me I observed only one occupant inside the vehicle. I immediately pulled in behind the vehicle and initiated my emergency lights. The vehicle yielded off to the right shoulder. The vehicle displayed an Arizona license plate of

Driver Contact:

I contacted the driver on the passenger side of the vehicle and I asked him for his driver's license, which I identified him by the photo as John Moya with a date of birth of I asked Moya what the speed limit in this area was and he said, "65". I told him that I had paced him for nearly a mile at 85 miles per hour. He responded, "There's no damn way I was going that fast! Well you made an illegal lane change by going across three lanes without signaling!" I could tell that Moya was extremely agitated. I immediately could smell an odor of an alcoholic beverage emitting from the passenger compartment. I asked Moya to exit his vehicle and come back to the front of my patrol vehicle. I asked Moya how much he had to drink and he said, "Nothing." Sergeant A. Williams arrived on scene. Moya's fists were clenched and his posture was rigid in a very defensive manner. While speaking with Moya I could smell an odor of an alcoholic beverage emitting from his breath and his eyes were bloodshot and watery.

I administered HGN on Moya and I observed all 6 clues. Sergeant Williams asked Moya if he had any weapons on him and he said, "Yes."

I told Moya to place his hands on the adjacent concrete barrier wall so that I could secure his weapon. Moya did not respond. I once again told Moya to place his hands on the concrete barrier wall and Moya initially did not respond. After a few seconds, Moya placed his hands on the wall. I patted Moya down for the weapon and found a Sig Sauer P229 9mm handgun in the front of his waistband. Moya then produced a set of U.S. Federal Air Marshall credentials.

I once again asked Moya if he had anything to drink and once again he said that he had, "Nothing to drink." I advised him that false reporting to a law enforcement officer was a criminal offense and he then said, "I know." I advised him that from the HGN I performed and the smell of an alcoholic beverage I was dececting some alcohol in his presence. Moya then admitted that he, "had one beer."

I asked Moya if he would perform some Standardized Field Sobriety Tests (SFST's) for me and he said that he would. While performing the walk and turn test, Moya said, "This is hard to do sober, especially after a beer."

After performing the SFST's I asked Moya to perform a portable breath test but he was unable to complete the test after trying four separate blows.

Arrest:

Based on the signs/symptoms of impairments from alcohol ingestion, I told Moya he was under arrest for driving while under the influence. At 2210 hours, I arrested Moya.

Disposition of Vehicle:

The vehicle was inventoried and towed from the scene.

Transport/Blood Alcohol:

While transporting Moya, I attempted to speak with him and explain the process of what was about to happen but Moya responded, "Lets cut the fucking small talk! Just do what the hell ya need to do!" Ltransported Moya to our mobile DUI van. At 2237 hours, I read Moya his Miranda Warnings from my department Miranda Warnings card and he said that he understood and waived his rights. At 2238 hours, I read the Admin Per Se/Implied Consent Affidavit to Moya. Moya refused the breath test by saying, "I'm not doing it!" At 2240 hours, Moya was served his order of suspension pursuant to ARS 28-1321. I explained to Moya that I was going to attempt to ascertain a search warrant from a judge for a blood draw. Moya responded, "I refuse to do your blood draw! You can't force me!" At 2338 hours, I read and explained the Independent Test Advisory to Moya. Moya refused to sign the independent test advisory by saying, "I'm not signing this!"

While I was writing the search warrant, Moya said, "What do you think you're the employee of the month?!"

I contacted Moya's U.S. Air Marshall supervisor, Harry Norman, to come to our location to take disposition of Moya's weapon rather than have it be entered into DPS Property and Evidence. Norman agreed and said that he would be there in about thirty minutes.

While waiting for the tele-fax search warrant to be signed, Moya said, "What are we waiting for?" I advised him that we were waiting for the search warrant to be signed by a judge for a blood draw. Moya responded by saying, "Well I refuse to do your blood draw!"

Tele-fax Search Warrant:

At 2250 hours, I completed a tele-fax search warrant. A search warrant was obtained through the Initial Appearance Court for Moya's blood. A copy of the search warrant was given to Moya. After being served his copy of the search warrant, Moya said, "I told you, I refuse to give you my blood!" I advised Moya that this was a court order, signed by a judge, ordering us to ascertain two vials of blood.

When D. Johnson asked Moya if he had any medical problems, Moya said, "Yeah! Ya about to stick me with a needle!" At 0015 hours, D. Johnson #2035, who is a certified phlebotomist, drew two grey top vials of blood from Moya's arm.

While escorting Moya to Norman's car for release, Moya stopped walking and began arguing about his suspension and he said, "How can you suspend my drivers license when you don't even have the

results of my blood back?!" Moya kept repeating the same question over and over again which is a common symptom of alcohol ingestion.

Disposition of Suspect:

At 0023 hours, Moya was released to his supervisor, Harry Norman without further incident.

Disposition of Evidence:

At 0555 hours, the two vials of Moya's blood was submitted to DPS Property and Evidence for analysis.



ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

ALCOHOL INFLUENCE REPORT
SUBJECT NAME (LAST, FIRST, MIT)

DR NUMBER	•
anar.	X10de
1000	SO PERCE

DATE ADMINISTERED

	TOY						· · · · · ·	_					
Control of the Contro	COURT OF MONEY				D FIELD SOB				r ^a gree		3/3	7.0	
Horizontal Ga		UZWak	estem.	20	rie Leg Stand 2 seconds 2	#4 Rhom	berg Modific			080	8 F	nour C	unt se
		فكالتمية وتستبيد		T						AND USERS	SAL DEPOSITION	de Tante	CONTRACT OF
When I tell you: a. Remove glasses/note	a R	en i tell you: ight loof in tro lands at sides	nt of left fool	a. Feet to		When I tell			n i tell you:	:	When I to		•
contacts	Ic. D	ONT MOVE	•	b. Arms a		a. Feet toge b. Arms at a			et logether : ms al sides		a. Feet tog b. Arms at		
b. Head still	Irt 1 Indominant (*)			six inches		ed, head back		ant index linger	•	c. Count o			
c. Follow stimulus with				1001, 1002, etc.	d. <u>Understa</u>	ind		res closed, head	back	d. Proper		humb	
eyes	b.C	neevice steps count out loud,	look at feet .	umbilit	old to stop		_		p of finger to tip		e. Exactly	1-2-3-4-4	-3-2-1
,	IC. 71	um as shown to not stop unt		e. <u>Under</u>	tand ·		\		Jeu termi		f. Underst	and .	
<u> </u>	e. Ü	inderstand				L		. <u>Un</u>	f. <u>Understand</u>		// . '	• .	
<u>OBSERVATION</u>	7	OBSERVA	TION ,	08\$	ERVATION	OBSE	NATION	1	OBSERVATION	· -	OBSE	RVATIO	Ā.
Left eye does not fo	uow	Cannot keep white lists		Sway	I while balancing	Require	d additional	Ŭ P	tequired addition	nai 🖊	Requir	ed additio	nai
3 smoothly	l.	Instruction	a -	l 🗔 Uses :	erms to balance	testino	ction during	X	instruction durie	~g/	instr	sction dur	
Distinct nystagmus maximum deviation			e instructions	Hoppi Puts f	ng ool dawn	☐ Opened	eyes during	Q c	testing pened eyes dur	1 46	testir Usèd h		r than the
the left eye	192	Stops while	walking ·	14 Lmg.	out dumin	D Falled to	keep heels		testing	ole	one	iesignate	r pranture d
Left eye onset befor	re 45	Does not to	uch heel to	١ ٠		i togeth	er throughout		alled to keep ne ogether through alled to keep ne	out	Missed	Louishing	all the
degrees		Steps off lin	•				keep head ba front to back o		back keep ne	DOUTH DE		er fingers	
(7) Right eye does not a	1)=2	Raises arms Improper tu			X	. side to	side (Record	՝ 🗆 u	lead hand other	than the	Countre	v) id income	ctiv
Distinct nystagmus	at	Incorrect nu	mber of ,	Ī		☐ Error in) Sichabel		back ised hand other one designated fissed nose with fingertip (Recor ocations belo outhed nose wi	[(Reco	and below) ~
maximum deviation	n of step		ヘハダム	· .					firigertip (Recor	rd miss	:	•	
the right eye Right eye onset bef	ore I	.	SIMERA	R (L Effor in	ud peicw) peckward com un peicw)	" 🗆 🖈	Cocations belo ouched nose wi	W).	I		
45 degrees		A_\	ନ୍ତି ଓ	[than fingertip				
☐ Vertical nyslagmus		1 0	6.8 7	į .				V s	iwayed front to b side to side	ack &	9.9	, 9	3
۱ ۵		2 3 3	g. á	ŀ			M	1	RIGHT LEFT	· \	4	'1 1 "	~ 4
1600		4 1	ង ទ័	!		! !		1	11 11		/ _የ አብሰ	المما	Ma
1.601	<u>~</u>	5 🖔	Ð 4	. مهرا	SWAY	l L		و ا	/	4	1711111	W W	<i>\{\{\}\}</i>
NAME		6 (3)	g 3	14	TROOT		WAY -/	-	\sim	•	. /AA	ni ia	481
10000	- 1	7 (3	8 í	Buck to from		Back to front	Sign to skin	١.	ハハ	_	10	11	<i>רא</i> יני
ID NUMBER	.	9 8	- 	12 1-2" 1 3-4"	12 1.2° □ 34°	☐ 1-2 ☐ 3-4*		4	ب ب	3	1.1	.	/ /
,	•		0 '	34°	[] \$•.	55	/ H.	I	11 11			1 1	/
A certified HGN	Qh.	oes/Type				Alphabet:	L	5	() ()	6	_		•
Technician	J ^{ω1} ,	ood 13po		u		ABCDEFO NOPORS	SHIJKLM Tuvwxyz.	Ι.					
		•	- 1	17		Countr		_ ^	lark Positio			•	
:.				<u> </u>	•			L	Touched				
FISH COMMENTS	ζ .		MARIO	00	no 50B1	52 FK	P. AF	TE	ARF		22 C	12	-
NO CONT	F.	LISTOC	7.7.	7717	22-3 1	200	4 / /	-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	W148)			149	
TYPE OF SURFACE US		المستشفلة الم		7.2	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	127 //	ENC COL	VOITIONS		A U	7//	
				_		٠.		To Car	LIGHT 🗆	MODE	RATE [HEAV	,
LEVEL QUNEY	EN . A		ASPHALT	TORY			. · WE		ONDITIONS				
DIRT GRAV			SIDEWALI		·	,					RAIN		
Were you operating	the	Does your v	chicle have s	ny mechar	ical defects?	•	Did you for alcohol / dr	nos zape i solà e ti	n stopped /	Length d before et	of time you topped / sc	were driv eiden17	ving.
vehicle?	_i∾	DNO D	lves.		•		accident?	_	s □ NO		,		•
			Where wer	4 Was ani-	n to?	When he	ve you been de			,			
Where were you cor	ring iron	ır	17 IIGIG WEI	e Jon Rou	5ω: ·	a nere m	an Jon neets as	Amen's	Type!	•			
			1		•								
Amount?	Time wa	u started?	Time you s	tormed?	HAVE YOU HAD AN	YTHING TO DR	INK IN THE HOL	IR BEFOR	E STOPPED / AC	CIDENT?	ARE YOU		
1	, 01		ه ۱۰۰۰ تا	pp			•				UNDER T		□ NO
8		, '			ONO 'C YES						CARE OF	N?	□YE8
ALLERGIES? PHYSIC	AL DISABIL	JTIES? DIAL	ETIC? WHE	NOY OLD YOU	WHAT?		HOW M	JCH?	CURRENT	WHAT T		WHAT DA	TE IS 177
R □ NO □ NO				EAT?					WEIGHT?	1			
☐YES ☐YES	3	_ lav			•				· '·	L			
V ARE YOU SICK / INJUR	RED?			OR DRUGS	IN THE LAST 24 HOU	RS7		.7					
□ио			□ NO										
YES				hy?					pe?				
HOURS OF SLEEP	ARE YOU	□мо	IF FELONY: (NO YOU KN	OW YOUR LICENSE!	NAS SUSPEND	ED / REVOKED	' .	•	- 1	INTOXICATE		?] LIGHT
E LAST	TIRED?			47 -							MODER] NONE
NIGHTY	INTERVIEW	YES	OFFICER NAM		I KNOW7	••			<u></u> 22	I	ID NUMBE		NONE
START	STOP		OFFICER NAM	KE					•		IU NUMBE		
TIME	TIME	:	I						•				

Motor Mail Drop 533M Driver Responsibility Vehicle Motor Vehicle Division LE 67/DR Case Number 2-61_0070 Sent AFFIDAV ADDT Division Programme Pr

ADMIN PER SE/IMPLIED CONSENT AFFIDAVIT

Driver Name	(first: mid	The same was	Leady was a second	☐ Yes-¥	J No While operating a	commercial motor ve	hicle?
Addi		/ MoyA		****		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1-21- 1 M Photo
On (date)	JORIOT	at (time) 23/10	8t (I	ocesion (15/1-0	WA PORCO	N	 , , , , , , , ,
motor ventor intoxicate	obable cause to l shicle asonable ground ing liquor and/or facts leading to t	celieve that the pers Citation Number is: to believe the poor drugs, and I placed hat belief were:	on named, caused reson named was the named person	d or was cited for ar (if none issued, sta driving or in actua n under arrest there	raccident resulting in de te probable cause on im il physical control of a	es below) motor vehicle while:	under the influence of
For the about Arizona Arificer to Frequired Interpretation of the	ve stated reason law requires you o determine slock to successfully esuits of the teleprinit or nonresifuse to submit to the sub	is, I read the follow to stimmt to and a thologone miretion of complete each of th sts indicate, your, a dent driving privileg to do not successful s, or for 2 years if specified tests.	Ind to the person uccessfully completed tests. It is to be suspended by complete the symmetries a prior in the symmetries are symmetries.	named above: ete-tests of breath, he law enforcement ion is .QB or above ed for not less than pecified tests, your, nplied consent rafus a unreasonably delay	blood or other bodily sul- officer may require you so or .04 or above in a 90 consecutive days. Arizona driver license/pe al, within the last 84 m	bstance as chosen by u to submit to two or commercial vehicle, rmit or nonresident di nonths, on your record	the law enforcement more tests. You are your Arizona triver ving privilege will be 1. You are, therefore, whim or her.
Will	you submit to t	he specified tests?	J Yes X No		delay will be considered or incapable of refusal.	refusal to submit to ti	he tests.
The pers	on refused to ta	ke or did not comple on cause serious ph	ete the tests in the	following manner:	ohol concentration of:		PAGET!
aw Ento	vit Officer (print)			Badge Number	Signature	-se	
AZ O	25			I OR Mismher	Station	STATION	
ali lo	21/6/1	51	20.000	5:1	PHOFNI	Je Sta	z 285034
est Operator	(print name)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Badge Number	Signature	<u> </u>	
ORDER OF	SUSPENSION	Date Se		a Served	Please see reverse side	to request a Summar	Review or Hearing.
suspension hearing is	on is for 12 mon s requested in w	ths, or 2 years if the riting and received v	ver license/permit ere is a prior implie vithin 15 days fro	or nonresident drivir d consent refusal, w m Date Served: This	ig privilege is suspended ithin the last 84 months action is a result of you on will not end until all n	, on your record. This ir failure to successful	order is final unless a ·
effective automati	15 days from D cally be mailed to g and received to	Date Served. If a re o your address of re within 15 days from	view of your drive cord within 45 day n. Date 'Served'. T on will not end unt	er record indicates it ys from Date Served his suspension is a Il all reinstatement re	ing privilege is suspend hat you are eligible for This order is final unles result of tests to whic quirements are met.	a 60-day restricted dr is a summary review o	iving permit, one will or hearing is requested :
ursuant to		nd 28-1385 the 4s		R OF ARIZONA DRI	VER LICENSE	nardriver licenses or	permits in the person's
			tate reasòn: 🛭 🙌	st 🖸 Destroyed 🖸	Nonresident. 🖸 Other:_		
earing, the	this permit wil	l remain valid until	er permit which a		from Date Served. Ho lon has been made. If y		
osperioed o	Weighto	Height Eyes		Class	Restrictions		A STATE OF
Wat les	aued Because	1 195		livenesis.	Signeture	·	**************************************

	47 · 22 : 05	S E J Pariment of Pub		DOCKET	AL MARKED	. · I DR NUMBE	. F.ei
	AFFIDA	VIT IN SUPPLIES	PORT OF	٠, ١,	00700574		67000
	FAX J	LIAM ANCO	,	FAX NUM		PHONE NAMES	
	A ROM:	WINE OF SENDER		CHUMBER	PRONE N		NO.
TOOMY BATE	OFFICER NAL		I D. NO.	LOCATION CODE	SUPERYE	ÖR.	ا برور PGS م
<u> 46867 </u>	19	LOURY	16/43	-	11.10	TEVE X	<u> </u>
JUDGE: This	li Officer	5. F. Lob	CAV III	D. No. 679	3 of the Arizons	Department of	f Public Safety.
	ia swom affic	lavit to obtain a Tel			•	•	
×	ົນຕ	•	Aggravet	ed assault and/or			
	Aggravated	DUI	Homicide	investigacion"		1377	
Please sign below	as ducumen	tation that you swo	re me in via telepl	hone with Office	MEADO	کنه	
	•	ng by as a withness	•		res :		
	47	aman		/		منسرو	-1
TUDGE: X	7	ice: Judge or Mogistr E BARBARA HAMNE	ota .	Afficat X			
of the	HONORABLI BICOPA COL	E BARBARA HAMNE INTY SUPERIOR CO	DOSpuri.	Wilness: X	- Limited	77	
	 			<u></u>	<u> </u>	e e	
NOGE: 11	ilus probabi	e cause to belie	ahas ahas in	معمد شده داده ا	Lland on badiler	 Anido of land	maste manager
SOHN	יועייין	MOLA	to plan electe 13		• -		povis. name ::
ocated at DIC	<u> </u>		ve plan diere is	now in the	• -	eof birth £	povis, many, 1,
ocated at DIC	to SE	MOIA COMPLEX		now in the	• -		90013. menug- 12
4	to SE	MOVA CONDIEXE		bow in the	• -		govs. many.
ocated at DIL	O SE	MOVA COMPLEXE alcohol end drugs	3/or		, 4st	e of birth £	
ocated at DIL	O SE	MOVA COMPLEXE alcohol and drugs the crime of:	or briving a motor veh	ucle while under	the influence of in	e of birth &	r or drugs
ocated at DIL	O SE	MOVA COMPLEXE alcohol end drugs the crime of:	or briving a motor veh	ucle while under	, 4st	e of birth &	r or drugs
ocated at LOC	tances, to will evidence of	Mora complexed alcohol and drugs the crime of: A	or driving a motor veh actual physical cont iruge	ncle while under not of a vehicle	the influence of in	e of birth L	or drugs
ocated at LIC. The following substance Together with other As set forth in this	tances, to will evidence of	MolA Complex alcohol end drugs the crime of:	driving a motor vehictual physical confirings	ucle while under trol of a vehicle v	the influence of inwhile under the influence while under the influence are affiant, are a p	e of birth L toxicating liquor lustice of intoxic	or drugs string liquor or the State of
ocated at LIC. The following substance Together with other As set forth in this	tances, to will evidence of	Mora complexed alcohol and drugs the crime of: A	driving a motor vehictual physical confirings	ucle while under trol of a vehicle v	the influence of inwhile under the influence while under the influence are affiant, are a p	e of birth L toxicating liquor lustice of intoxic	or drugs
ocated at LOC. The following subjection with other As set forth in this	tances, to will evidence of affidavit. I, the Arizona	Mold alcohol end drugs the crime of: ALETA.	driving a motor vehicitual physical continues Lokal blic Safety. I have	trol of a vehicle vehi	the influence of inwhile under the influence while under the influence are affiant, are a p	e of birth L toxicating liquor luence of intoxic eace officer in the	or drugs string liquor or the State of
be following substances with other with the set forth in this wizona; employed ollowing	dances, 10 will affidavit. I, the Arizona	officer. ALETA The Phoenix Poli	driving a motor vehicitual physicial continues Local blic Safety. I have	trol of a vehicle you been a sworn	the influence of in while under the inf our affiant, am a p peace officer for zona Law Enforce	e of birth L toxicating liquor luence of intoxic eace officer in the content of	or drugs string liquor or the State of and have the
ocated at DL. The following substance with other As set forth in this Vizona, employed ollowing raining and experi-	dances, to will evidence of affidavit. I, the Arizona ence:	officer Department of Pulls Phoenix Political Political Phoenix Political P	driving a motor vehicitual physical continues Local Indiana in the second seco	you been a sworn	the influence of in while under the influence of in a p peace officer for zona Law Enforce	toxicating liquor lustice of intoxic eace officer in the years, thept Academy	or drags sting liquod or the State of and have the
ocated at DL oc	tances, to will evidence of affidavit. I, the Arizona ence:	officer. ALETA The Phoenix Poli	driving a motor vehicitual physical continues Local Indiana in the second seco	you been a sworn	the influence of in while under the influence of in a p peace officer for zona Law Enforce	toxicating liquor lustice of intoxic eace officer in the years, thept Academy	or drags sting liquod or the State of and have the
ocated at DL oc	tances, to will evidence of affidavit. I, the Arizona ence:	officer. ALETA The Phoenix Political river impairment of alized training in:	driving a motor vehicular physical contruge Local Academy See Academy Local Academy Local Academy Local Academy	trole while under trol of a vehicle was been a sworn. The Arican area of the control of the cont	the influence of in while under the influence of in a peace officer for zona Law Enforce assignments have	toxicating liquon leance of intoxic eace officer in the years, mept Academy	or drugs sting liquod or the State of and have the
ocated at DL oc	tances, to will evidence of affidavit. I, the Arizona ence:	officer Department of Pulls o	driving a motor vehicitual physical continues Lolos I have believed a second continues ce Academy as to alcohol or de	trole while under trol of a vehicle worth trol of a vehicle you been a sworn The Ari	the influence of in while under the influence of in a p peace officer for zona Law Enforce	toxicating liquon leance of intoxic eace officer in the years, mept Academy	or drags sting liquod or the State of and have the
ocated at DL oc	tances, to will evidence of affidavit. I, the Arizona ence:	officer Department of Pulls o	driving a motor vehicular physical contruge Local Academy See Academy Local Academy Local Academy Local Academy	trole while under trol of a vehicle worth trol of a vehicle you been a sworn The Ari	the influence of in while under the influence of in a process of ficer for zong Law Enforce assignments have	toxicating liquon leance of intoxic eace officer in the years, mept Academy	or drags sting liquod or the State of and have the
ocated at DL oc	tances, to will evidence of affidavit. I, the Arizona ence:	officer Department of Pulls o	driving a motor vehicitual physical continues Lolos I have believed a second continues ce Academy as to alcohol or de	trole while under trol of a vehicle worth trol of a vehicle you been a sworn The Ari	the influence of in while under the influence of in while under the influence of its area as a peace officer for zong Law Enforce assignments have assignments have assignments have a prug Recognication of the control	toxicating liquon leance of intoxic eace officer in the years, mept Academy	or drugs sting liquor or he State of and have the criminal and



ARMONA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

		0.314	DØ3
		F.0	5
CKET NUMBER	•	OR NUMBER	
•	•	207-0670d	0
			ا الحالة

AFFIDAVIT	IENT OF FUEL CRAFE IN SUPPORT SEARCH WAF	OF	DOCKET NUMBER	DR NU DR NU	F.02 7-0670de
I am investigating the crime of:	D DUI	Aggravated DUI	. D As	gravated assault	Homicia:
Which I believe to have been communitie location of	sinced on the B	in MAR		n the sinc of . unty, Arizona, bas	2050 hours at a
Accident (describe location s Driving behavior (list violation		1): I was T	natur	MEST BOM	en us to
AT AF AT ROMPH W	RAFE OF SIKE	OT SEE	LETO BEM	PH AVE THE	VEHALIA
The status of South - In addition, the following observation	MOTA .	. driver license is	VALIO	ade of Gings 5 mg	ESTATI TV-MEN ENSAME
of the Arizona Department of I	BATTER, date of bir	th C	by <u></u>	LOGAN 6	793
🔼 bloodshot 🔲 pal	shed" c' cod expression	ODOR OF ALCO	l slu	ohérent	STRING soiled disarranged / musical
BALANCE Staggering staggering	ATTITUDE Antagonisti combative	. <u>UNU</u>	SUAL ACTIONS niccough	PUP	
in addition: Suffict West Action		IE WA MONE		•	
THE D HAME THE NEW	MILE TRANSPO	ETENO THE SURT	CLT STATER"	T BY TWAN	TAN SAME TOW
I believe that the property, substant physical control of a vehicle while u	ces, and behavior th	at I have described i	n this afficavit are	evidence of driving	SUASETTS A. DECA MARHALL; g or being in actual.
NIGHT EIMESEARCH W	ARRANT:		•		3n-
I believe that it is necessary to obtain therefore, I cannot effectively serve time delay would sender it useless.	and execute the side	was during the days	me. The evidence i	equented is of a per	
Based on the preceding facts, I. Off	icer	d. This concludes my	1.D. No. 674	3 réquest that	s Tele-Fax
Affanc X	50	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Wingers: X Page 2 of a			and the state of the		

Ю.	314	.DØ3

DOCKE NUMBER

548007005747 2007-0670do

STANDARD DUPLICATE ORIGINAL SEARCH WARRANT	
COUNTY OF MARKONA, STATE OF ARIZONA	
IN THE INTERNAL AND SHOW OF COURT	
COOK!	
- 1-1.44 2.700	
Proof by affidavit having been made this day before me by Officer 5 10 M. L.D. No. 2793.	f the
Arizona Department of Public Safety, I am satisfied that there is probable cause to believe that:	
In the blood or bodily fluids of 50HV Mars dare of birth	
Located at: MC40 SE COMPLES in the Country of MARKETISMA	
in the State of Arizona, there is now being possessed or concealed certain property or substance(s) described as:	
S sizobol and / or drugs	
together with other truits, instrumentalities and evidence of a crime which property or things consists of any item or constitute	led and
evidence which tends to show that a public offense has been committed such being more fully described in the affidavit, to wit:	
Driving or in actual physical control of a vehicle while under the influence of intexicating liquor and drugs	
Aggravated driving or in actual physical control of a vehicle while under the influence of intoxicating liquor and / or drugs	
Aggravated asquit	
Homicide .	4 (l) 3 (
Which offense occupred on or about the R day of DECENGES , 2007; at or near the location	1 OF
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
US 40 W DOBSON MARROOF COMMY State of Arizona	
US 100 WB DOBSON . MARECOPA - County, State of Arizona.	
USIO WE DOBSON , MARECOPA - County, State of Arizona.	
You are therefore commanded:	
You are therefore commanded: In the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM)	
You are therefore commanded: in the DAYTIMP (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM) in the NIGHT TIME (good cause therefore having been thown)	
You are therefore deminanted: In the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM) In the NIGHT TIME (good cause therefore having been shown) to make a search of the above named or described person(s), for the herein above described substances, and if you find the same	or any
You are therefore commanded: \[\begin{align*} \text{MACTOPA} & County, State of Arizona: \[\begin{align*} \text{You are therefore commanded:} \[\begin{align*} \text{In the DAYTIMP (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM)} \[\begin{align*} \text{In the NIGHT TIME (good cause therefore having been shown)} \] \[to make a search of the above named or described person(s), for the herein above described substances, and if you find the same part thereof, to retain such in your custody or in the custody of the agency that you represent, as provided by ARS \$13-3920. Retains the country of the agency that you represent is a provided by ARS \$13-3920.	or and
You are therefore deminanted: In the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM) In the NIGHT TIME (good cause therefore having been shown) to make a search of the above named or described person(s), for the herein above described substances, and if you find the same	or and
You are therefore deminanted: In the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM) In the DAYTIME (good cause therefore having been shown) to make a search of the above named or described person(s), for the herein above described substances, and if you find the same part thereof, to retain such in your custody or in the custody of the agency that you represent, as provided by ARS §13-3920. Retain warrant to me within five (5) business days of the date thereof, as directed by ARS §13-3918.	or and
You are therefore commanded: \[\begin{align*} \text{MACTOPA} & County, State of Arizona: \[\begin{align*} \text{You are therefore commanded:} \[\begin{align*} \text{In the DAYTIMP (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM)} \[\begin{align*} \text{In the NIGHT TIME (good cause therefore having been shown)} \] \[to make a search of the above named or described person(s), for the herein above described substances, and if you find the same part thereof, to retain such in your custody or in the custody of the agency that you represent, as provided by ARS \$13-3920. Retains the country of the agency that you represent is a provided by ARS \$13-3920.	or and
You are therefore commanded: in the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM) in the NIGHT TIME (good cause therefore having been shown) to make a search of the above named or described person(s), for the herein above described substances, and if you find the same part thereof, to retain such in your custody or in the custody of the agency that you represent, as provided by ARS \$13-3920. Retains to me within five (5) business days of the date thereof, as directed by ARS \$13-3918. Given under thy hand end dated this B day of PELEMO 152 20 BT.	or and
You are therefore denominated: In the DAYTIME (exchaining the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM)	or and
You are therefore commanded: in the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM) in the NIGHT TIME (good cause therefore having been shown) to make a search of the above named or described person(s), for the herein above described substances, and if you find the same part thereof, to retain such in your custody or in the custody of the agency that you represent, as provided by ARS \$13-3920. Retains to me within five (5) business days of the date thereof, as directed by ARS \$13-3918. Given under thy hand end dated this B day of PELEMO 152 20 BT.	or and
You are therefore commanded: In the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM)	or and
You are therefore commanded: In the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM)	or and
You are therefore commanded: In the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM)	or and
You are therefore commanded: In the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM)	or and
You are therefore commanded: In the DAYTIME (excluding the time period between 10:00 PM and 6:30 AM)	or and



ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY STANDARD ARIZONA INVENTORY, AFFIDAVIT AND RETURN OF SEARCH WARRANT

DOCKET NUMBER : DR NUMBER 2007-005 747 2007-667000

	er in the State of Arizona, being first duly
swom upon oath, deposes and says:	
1	
That on the day of OFICE MBER , 2007, I executed this search w	varrant and the following described property
was soized:	
tube(s) of blood	
urine sample	
other item(s) as described below	
The second secon	to the company of the state of
	The state of the s
I further certify that the foregoing inventory is a true and detailed account of all property	tales by an august to ADS 512 7021 and
	y taken by the pulsuant to Aks \$15-5921 and
that a detailed receipt for the property taken was given to: left at:	
46 100 11-14-11 12401104	
	1-70-
Affiant: X LD.1	No. <u>6793</u>
Rank: OFFECER Department: AZOPS	
80.	
This warrant was returned, subscribed and sworn to before me this day of	e , 20 07, pursuant to
ARS §13-3918.A.	, 25 , 25
ARG \$13-5516A	•
Ma Ma	
NIDGE: Marine X	an a sa a la marine de la company de la c
Justice of the Peace: Judge or Magistrate of the Court .	
make and a second of the secon	en e
HONORABLE BARBARA HAMNER MARICOPA COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT	
DPS 802-04215 (10-2001) Page 3 of 4	

N	
_ A .	٠
	_
	n
A512512	7
·))	
	•
E 20 mod 2	1

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY PHLEBOTOMY BLOOD DRAW REPORT

DR NUMBER	
2007-06	7006

* ,		OTHER AGENCY DR NOMBER
NAME		DATE OF BIRTH
B Sour MOVA		SALE OF SALE
STREET ADDRESS	CITY	Ten Appr
CHARGES	SEARCH WARRANT CONSENT DRAW	FELONY (PRESSING CIRCUMSTANCES)
圏 ルップ	BOYES □NO □YES ZENO	☐YES ØNO
OFFICER ID NUMBER OFFICER NAME (PRINT)	AGENCY	
6793 J. LOGAN	AZ	۵ <i>۸<u>۵</u></i>
PHLEBOTOMIST ID NO. PHLEBOTOMIST NAME (PRINT)	AGENCY	
· 2035 D. JOHNSON	A2	DAS
	TON OF BLOOD DRAWN BLOOD KIT MANUF	ACTURER BLOOD KIT LOT NO.
12-9-07 0015 MCSO	SE TRI-TE	CH 9847
EQUIPMENT USED	BLOOD KIT EXPIRA	
BLOOD DRAWN FROM	cuses 2x2 JA	√31,2∞9
BLOOD DRAWN PROM	A 🖸 LEFT WRIST 🔲 RIGHT WRIST 📋	LEFT HAND RIGHT HAND
HEATER T	. `	ACTURER (BLOOD KIT LOT NO.
Time (24 HOOT)	, DECOUPLEMENT , DECOUPLEMENTOR	, and the second
ESE EQUIPMENT USED :	BLOOD KIT EXPIRA	TION (MOVR)
	',	
的量 BLOOD DRAWN FROM		
LEFT ANTECUBITAL FOSSA RIGHT ANTECUBITAL FOSS	ia 🗍 Left wrist 📋 Right wrist 🔲	LEFT HAND RIGHT HAND
YES' NO	TYPE OF NON-ALCOHOL SITE CLEANER USED:	
MEDICAL PROBLEMS	PROVIDONE - IODINE	
ALERGIES	☐ BETADINE	
INFECTIOUS DISEASES	BENZALKONIUM CHLORIDE (BZK)	
EST □ D MEDICATIONS / BLOOD THINNERS		
. IV. DRUG ÜSE	BLOOD CLOTTED AT SITE WITHIN:	. Minutes
TEXPLAIN "YES" RESPONSES IN THE AREA BELOW	11000 020 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 11	
REFUSED BREATH TEST	AT TASK FORCE	· · · · · ·
	A A - I	
WARRANT THROUGH TA	COURT	•
NO NOT RESIST		
		•
		RIGHT THUMBPRINT
	•	AGH TOMBERNE
	_	
<u> </u>		
	•	•
	•	
	• •	•••
I have granted permission for the blood sample to be	tokan	•
r nave granted beimpsion for me oftong sample to oc	tanali,	•
v :		
X : SUBJECT SIGNATURE	DATE	TIME (24 HOUR)
PHLEBOTOMIST SIGNATURE	ID NUMBER DATE	TIME (24 HOUR)
X. D. Coloson	129-07	0025
WITNESS SIGNATURE	10 NUMBER DATE	TIME (24 HOUR)
	1-162 1260/2	A927



ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

INDEPENDENT TEST ADVISORY / RELEASE OF ARRESTED PERSON



INTOXILYZER: DUPLICATE BREATH TEST ADVISORY

AFTER COMPLETING THE TESTS OF YOUR BREATH, BLOOD, OR OTHER BODILY SUBSTANCE, YOU WILL BE GIVEN A REASONABLE OPPORTUNITY TO ARRANGE FOR ANY PHYSICIAN, REGISTERED NURSE OR OTHER QUALIFIED PERSON OF YOUR OWN CHOOSING TO OBTAIN AN INDEPENDENT TEST OR TESTS IN ADDITION TO ANY ADMINISTERED BY A LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER.

FOR ANY PHYSICIAN, REGISTE	•	•		
YOUR OWN CHOOSING TO OBTA	IN AN INDEPENDI	ENT TEST OR T	TESTS IN A	ADDITION
TO ANY ADMINISTERED BY A LA	AW ENFORCEMEN	T OFFICER.		
<u>A</u>	<u>CKNOWLEDGME</u>	<u>NT</u>		
I UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE 1	THE RIGHT'TO A	REASONABLE	OPPORT	UNITY TO
•				i
BODILY SUBSTANCE.		DECOD, Di		·
X PERUSEO-READ TO SY	BTECT	12/08/07	2338	
SUBJECT(SIGNATURE)		DATE/TIME	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
X	(0783	12/08/01	2378	
OEFER (SIGNATURE)	ID. NO.	DATE/TIME		•
RELEASE OF ARREST	DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME			
of TONN- MOYA for driving while under the influence of into	, age, agree who has been arrested xicating liquor or drugs.	to accept full responds	onsibility for	the release _(Agency)
I am aware that the above person represents	a potential hazard to the	public should he/sh	ne be allowed	to drive. I,
therefore, agree to PROHIBIT the above pe	erson from driving until t	- his potential hazaro	d ceases to ex	ist.
I agree to release and indemnify the police may accrue by my acceptance of these respo		d the State of Arizo	ona from all l	iability which
* Xg-12 oi	יי אליל ייים	•	_ / /	
RESPONSIBLE PARTY (SIGNATURE)	DATE TIME	DRIVER'S LICE	NSE NUMBER	& STATE
5. 6CN	AZOPS	•	1209	<u>6007</u>
ADVISING UPFICER	AGENCY		DATE	TIME
	•	,	-	• —

DISTRIBUTION:

WHITE COPY - DEPARTMENT RECORDS UNIT;
YELLOW COPY - PROSECUTOR;
PINK COPY - WORKING COPY;
GOLDENROD COPY - RESPONSIBLE PARTY / DEFENDANT

DPS 802-04066 Ray, 5-2006



	DR NUMBER	(自分次科學)	理解性が存储	国际国际	STATE OF
		70-12-20 PM	135 200	30 6 6 6 1 S	17.7
ļ		クライ楽は	/h//		
ł	20			(4:11:4)	
		1 1 200 300 300	Sec. of Personal Pro-	Sec. 201 - 102 of 20	

		ARIZON	Charles with a configuration of	PUBLIC'S	AFETY	DR NUMBER		
Ve		CIENTIF EV	IC ANALYSI IDENCE INV	S REQU ENTOR			PAGE	Will of I as
		TRAFFIC RELATE	UCR CODE (LAB US	E ONLY)	DATE AND TIME	EVIDENCE OBT	AINED EVID STOR	ENCE USE ONLY AGE LOCATIONS
OCATION MESO			Milepost/Address/City/Town	COUN	TY WHERE EVIDENC	E OBTAINED	14.000	
ASE C	CERNAME LOCA	1	VI.D. NUMBER		PHO	7504		
	MINATION REQUES	JESTED LA	TENT OTHER	41.4				
IAS THIS	EVIDENCE BEEI	N SCHENTIFICALLY	Y EXAMINED BY ANYONE	7 □YES MIN	O CHARGES PE	NDING? DEYE	Divo:	
NVESTIG	ATIVE MATERIAL	NEEDED FOR FA	COUI	RT DATE (# KNI	OWN)	DEIMO AMAS VZE		
WORE TH	AN ONE UNIT		TOH LON		Control Control	BEING ANALIZE		
CVA	LYSES	TOK E	TOH LON	ENT				
		1			Water Park			
						4.4		
		OSED/DESTROYE ĀFTER ANALYSIS		RE AUTHORIZI	NG DISPOSAL/DESTI	RUCTION	LD:NUMBER DA	TE 1937 THE STATE OF THE STATE
NAM	HV.	MOYA		ADDRESS	PHONE		86-	1381A1
, NAMI			D.O.B.	ADDRESS	PHONE-		ARS	
NAMI			D.O.B.	ADDRESS	PHONE		YARS	15 15 A
	TEM SE	TO BE	TEMIZE DESCRIBE US	ALL SERIALS	NUMBERS OF EACH NATION LUSE FORM	LISTING CONLY DPS 802-01825)	ONEXEDER BEIN	
Đĩ.		21/2	als of supt	ects b	oon FOR	ETDH C	NENT	
			er Georgia (A. Sente)					
	1 (1.00) 1					112		
	1 1	30 30	and the second s					
		h						
			**					
調節	EMISI/PACKAGE	(9) (4) (1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(1)(FROM NAME SAME	ORIO!	ETO NAME OF	NO.	STREET PURPOSE IN	MAN SWOATE TIME !
	(1/) (1/)	<u> </u>	bobAV	0143 G	S C-LD STAL	9100	Actions	substitutes
						AGA		0,0177755
N					计算机图式			
		ž · • • ; · · · ·			外心 淡淡	经过数据	17/2/2/25	A Commence
(N.)			***			(al.) In The state of		
				64				
		1.	() () () () () () () () () ()			$\{a,b\}$		